St. Vincent Ferrer

Calendar Dates for 2024-2025 School Year

August 15-16 Teacher Inservice
August 21st First Day of School

August 21-22-23 - Orientation Days for PreS-K and K- (1/2 the class on Wednesday, 1/2 the
class on Thursday, Full class on Friday) Dismissal at 11:45

August 26" - First Full Day-PreS-K and Kindergarten

Monday, September 2" - Labor Day-No School

Thursday, October 17" - Early Dismissal & Conferences in PM

Friday, October 18" — No School — Conferences in AM

Tuesday, November 5" - In Service — Election Day

Wednesday, November 27" - Friday, November 29"-Thanksgiving Break
Friday, December 20" - Last day of school before Christmas Break
Monday, January 6" — First Day back after Christmas

Friday, January 17" — 1:00 Dismissal — In Service

Monday, January 20" - Martin Luther King Day-No School

Thursday, January 23" — Early Childhood Conferences-PM

Thursday, February 13" - Parent Teacher Conferences-PM

Friday, February 14" - Monday February 17" - No School-President’s Day
Thursday, March 13" — 1:00 Dismissal — In Service

Friday, March 14" - No School

April 13" April 21% - Spring Break = Holy Week

Friday, May 23rd-Last Day of School - 11:30 Dismissal



